Evaluates: MAX31343MAX31343 Shield
319-100521; Rev 1; 5/20
General Description
The MAX31343 shield is a fully assembled and tested
PCB to evaluate the MAX31343, low-cost, extremely
accurate, real-time clock (RTC) with an I2C interface
and power management. The shield operates from a
single supply, either from a USB or external power sup-

 ● Fully Assembled and Tested
 ● Arduino®/Mbed® Platform Compatible
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Shield Contents
 ● Assembled MAX32625 PICO controller board
 ● Micro USB cable
 ● Assembled circuit board including MAX31343EKA+T
Arduino is a registered trademark of Arduino, LLC.
Mbed is a registered trademark of Arm Limited.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation.
Quick Start
Required Equipment
 ● One pico ammeter for measuring the current
 ● One oscilloscope and one oscilloscope probe
 ● One PC or laptop with Microsoft Windows® 7 or later
 ● One USB A male to Micro-B male cable
 ● One assembled and programmed MAX32625 PICO
board
 ● One MAX31343 shield
Shield Photo PICO Board Photo
Click here for production status of specific part numbers.
Maxim Integrated  │ 2www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX31343MAX31343 Shield
Procedure
The shield is fully assembled and tested. Use the follow-
ing steps to verify board operation.
1) Place the MAX31343 shield on a nonconductive sur-